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cwD [pay| pate: | AcademicEvents. | cwD| Day | Date  Academic Events ‘¢WD/| pay | Date i F Academic Events

1 Fri | 25.11.22 |l yr Inaugural Function 35 | Thu | 12.01.23 66 |Wed| 01.03.23 ]

- | Sat | 26.11.22 36 Fri |13.01.23 67 | Thu | 02.03.23

- | Sun|27.11.22 = Sat | 14.01.23| Holiday - Bohi Pongal 68 Fri | 03.03.23 | UnitV Ends

2 |Mon|28.11.22 Induction Program | -- | Sun | 15.01.23| Holiday - Thai Pongal -- | Sat | 04.03.23 | Holidav

3 | Tue|29.11.22 Induction Program| - | Mon | 16.01.23| Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day — | Sun | 05.03.23 | Holiday

4 |Wed|30.11.22 Induction Program - | Tue |17.01.23| Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal 69 [Mon| 06.03.23 | CIE-lIl {Sub-1 & Sub-2)

5 | Thu[01.12.22 Induction Program | 37 | Wed | 18.01.23 70 | Tue | 07.03.23 | CIE-I}{Sub -3 & Sub-4)

6 Fri | 02.12.22 induction Program | 38 | Thu | 15.01.23 71 |Wed| 08.03.23 | CIE-IlI (Sub-5)

- | Sat | 03.12.22| Holidav 39 Fri | 20.01.23 72 | Thu | 09.03.23 | Last Workina Day I

— | Sun|04.22.22| Heliday - | Sat |21.01.23| Holidav 73 | Fri |10.03.23 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences

7 |Mon|05.12.22 Bridge Course/Induction Program | - Sun | 22.01.23| Holiday — | Sat | 11.03.23 | Holidav |

8 |Tue|06.12.22 Bridge Course/Induction Program | 40 | Mon | 23.01.23 — | Sun | 12.03.23 | Holidav |

9 |Wed|07.12.22 Bridae Course/Induction Program | 41 | Tue |24.01.23 74 |Mon| 13.03.23 |
10 |Thu|08.12.22| Unit | Starts 42 | Wed | 25.01.23 75 | Tue | 14.03.23 |
11 | Fri |059.12.22 - Thu | 26.01.23| Holiday - Republic Day 76 |Wed| 15.03.23

- [ Sat [10.12.22| Holiday 43 | Fri [27.01.23[ unit Il Ends 77 | Thu | 16.03.23

-~ |Sun|11.12.22| Holiday - Sat | 28.01.23| Holiday 78 Fri | 17.03.23
12 |Mon| 12.12.22 - Sun | 29.01.23| Holiday = Sat | 18.03.23 | Holidav
13 | Tue | 13.12.22 44 | Mon | 30.01.23| Unit IV Starts — Sun | 19.03.23 Holidav
14 |Wed| 14.12.22 45 | Tue | 31.01.23 79 |Mon| 20.03.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
15 | Thu | 15.12.22 46 | Wed | 01.02.23 80 | Tue | 21.03.23
16 | Fri |16.12.22 47 | Thu | 02.02.23 - |Wed| 22.03.23 | Holiday-Telugu New Year

Sat | 17.12.22| Holiday 48 Fri |03.02.23 81 | Thu | 23.03.23
- | Sun | 18.12.22| Holiday = Sat | 04.02.23| Holidav 82 Fri | 24.03.23
17 |Mon| 19.12.22 — | Sun | 05.02.23| Holiday - Sat | 25.03.23 | Holidav
18 | Tue | 20.12.22 49 | Mon | 06.02.23 — | Sun | 26.03.23 | Holidav
19 |Wed| 21.12.22| Unitl Ends 50 | Tue |07.02.23 83 |Mon| 27.03.23
20 | Thu | 22.12.22| Unit li Starts 51 | Wed | 08.02.23 84 | Tue | 28.03.23 AT
21 | Fri [23.12.22 52 | Thu | 09.02.23 85 |Wed | 29.03.23 S
— | sat | 24.12.22] Holiday 53 | Fri |10.02.23 86 | Thu [ 30.03.23 /=Y :
- | sun|25.12.22] Holiday - Christmas — | sat [11.02.23] Holiday 87 | Fri | 31.03.23 /NS {Autonomeus!
22 |Mon]26.12.22 - [ sun [12.02.23] Holiday — | sat | 01.04.23| Holiday [l afy L dwgounioye™ ¥
23 [Tue27.12.22 54 | Mon | 13.02.23| Unit IV Ends — | Sun [ 02.04.23 | Holiday WEL T piomokka (01
24 |Wed| 28.12.22 55 | Tue | 14.02.23| CIE-lI (Sub-1 & Sub-2) 88 |Mon [ 03.04.23 W\, b 7503 /*
25 |Thu|29.12.22 56 | Wed [15.02.23| CIE-lI {Sub -3 & Sub-4) — | Tue [ 04.04.23 | Holiday-Mahaveer Jayanthi N\ 4N "f A
26 | Fri |30.12.22 57 | Thu | 16.02.23 | CIE-il (Sub-5) 89 |Wed| 05.04.23 A N il 7 ;}‘,—L .;//
Sat | 31.12.22| Holiday 58 Fri |17.02.23| Unit V Starts 90 | Thu | 06.04.23 =

-- | Sun|01.01.23| Holiday - New Year Sat | 18.02.23| Holiday - | Fri |07.04.23 | Holiday- Good Friday
27 |Mon|02.01.23 - [ Sun [19.02.23| Holiday -~ | Sat | 08.04.23 | Holiday
28 | Tue | 03.01.23 59 | Mon | 20.02.23 -- | Sun | 09.04.23 | Holiday
29 |Wed|04.01.23| Unitll Ends 60 | Tue |21.02.23 91 |Mon| 10.04.23
30 | Thu|05.01.23| Unit il Starts 61 | Wed|22.02.23 92 | Tue | 11.04.23
31 Fri | 06.01.23 62 | Thu | 23.02.23 93 |Wed| 12.04.23

— | Sat [07.01.23] Holiday 63 | Fri [24.02.23 94 |Thur| 13.04.23

-- | Sun | 08.01.23| Holiday = Sat | 25.02.23| Holiday — Fri | 14.04.23 | Holiday- Tamil New Year
32 [Mon|09.01.23| CIE-I {Sub-1 & Sub- 2) —~ | Sun | 26.02.23| Holiday — | Sat | 15.04.23 | Holiday
33 | Tue |10.01.23| CIE-I (Sub -3 & Sub -4} 64 Mon | 27.02.23 — | Sun | 16.04.23 | Holidav
34 |Wed]|11.01.23| CIE-1{Sub-5) Tue | 28.02.23 95 |[Mon| 17.04.23
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
_ madmu.. th:duh: and Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Tmr 2022-2023 - [For 1 Sem St I ts]

ay it e | A ST e, |Day| Date | =~ Academic Event Jﬁ""i'j Day| Date | = = = Ac
1_[Monj19.09.22 ﬂ‘.bc_lpiniqi y __ Unit- | starts 31 | Thu 103.11.22|CIE - | (Sub 6} Sun | 18.12.22 H-nﬂgg-..
2 | Tue|200922 32 | Fri [04.11.22 63 Mon | 19.12.22 [CIE - I {Sub 4]
3 _|wed| 210922 = | 5at [05.11.22] Holiday 64 | Tue | 20.12.27 [CIE - i {Sub 5)
4 | Thu]22.09.22 ~ ] Sun [06.11.22] Holiday 65 |Wed]| 21.12.22 |CIE - 1l (Sub 6)
S | Fri | 23.09.22 33 [ Mon|07.11.22 66 | Thu | 22.12.22
- Sat | 24.09.22| Holiday 34 | Tue |0B.11.22 67 | Fri | 231222 Last Working Day
= _15un|250922] Holiday 35 | Wed|09.11.22 -- Sat | 24.12.22 | Holiday

Monj 26.09.22 36 | Thu [10.11.22] Unit- Ill ends —_|Sun | 25.12.22 | koliday - Christmas
7 | Tue]27.09.22 37 | Fri ]11.1122] Unit- 1v starts 68 |Mon| 26.12.22| End Semester Practical Exam Commences |
& |[Wed| 28.09.22 - Sat |112.11.22] Holiday 69 | Tue | 27.12.22
9 | Thul29.09.22 ~ | Sun [13.11.22] Holiday 70 |wed] 28.12.22
10 | Fri | 30.09.22 38 | Mon|14.11.22 71 | Thu | 29.12.22
~ | Sat 011022 Holiday 329 | Tue |15.11.22 72 | Fri [301222
— {5unj02.10.22] Holiday- Gandhi Jayanthi 40 |Wed|16.11.22 — | Sat | 31.12.22 | Holiday
11 |Mon| 03.10.22 41 | Thu |17.11.22 ~ | Sun | 01.01.23 | Holiday - New Year
= 1 Tuel04.10.22] Holiday - Ayutha Fooja 42 Fri |18.11.22 73 |Mon| 02.01.23 EHMMM__
= |Wed] 05.10.22] Holiday - Vilaya Dasami ~ | Sat 119.11.22| Woliday 74 | Tue | 03.01.23
12 | Thu|06.10.22] uUnit- 1 ends — J5un 120.11.22| Holiday 75 |Wed| 04.01.23
13 | Fri |07.10.22] Unit- li starts 43 |Mon [21.11.22]CIE- Il (Sub 1) | 76 | ™hu | 05.01.23
— |53t 108.1022| Holiday 44 | Tue | 221122 |CIE-11_{Sub 2) 77 | Fri | 06.01.23
= 15un09.1022] Holiday - Meladi Nabi 45 [Wed |23.11.22 |CIE- Il (Sub 3] — 1 5ot | 07.01.23 | Holiday
14 |Maon] 10.10.22 46 | Thu | 24.11.22 |CIE -1l (Sub 4) ~ | Sun { 08.00L23 | Holiday
15 | Tue ] 11.10.22 47 | Fri |2511.22 |CE-1I_[Sub5) Unit- IV ends 78 |Mon] 09.01.23
16 |Wed| 12.10.22 =~ | Sat |26.11.22] Holiday 79 | Tue | 10.01.23
17 | Thu | 13.10.22 ~ | Sun | 27.11.22 Holiday 80 |Wed| 11.01.23
18 | Fri | 14.30.22 48 |Mon|28.11.22 |[CIE- It (Sub &) Unit- V starts BT |Thu | 12.01.23
—~ ['sat]1510.22] Holiday 49 | Tue |29.11.22 82 | Fr | 13.01.23 |
~ | 5un}16.10.22] Holiday 530 |Wed|30.11.22 — | Sat | 14.0123| Holiday - Bohi Pongal
15 |Meon] 17.10.22 51 | Thu J01.12.22 ~ |Sun | 150123 | Holiday - Thal Pongal
20 | Tue | 18.10.22 52 | Fri 1021222 = |Mon| 1601.23 | Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal
21 |Wed| 19.10.22 — | 5at 103.12.22] Holiday = JTue | 17.01.23 | Holiday
22 | Thu | 20.10.22 — | Sun | 04.12.22] Holiday 83 |Wed| 180123
23 | Fn 121.10.22 23 [Mon|05.12.22 B4 | Thu | 19.01.23
- | 53t | 22.10.22] Holiday >4 | Tue |06.12.22 B85 | Fri | 20.01.23
~ 15un|23.10.22] Holiday 55 |Wed|07.12.22 - | Sat | 21.01.23 Holiday
— [Mon|24.10.22| Holiday - Deepavall | 56 | Thu | 08.12.22 = | Sun | 220123 | Holiday
24 | Tue ] 25.10.22 nit- Il ends 57 | Fri |09.12.22 Last date for End Sem. Exam Reg with fees| 86 |Mon| 23.01.23
25 |Wed| 26.10.22| UnitAll starts ~ | Sat |10.12.22| Holiday 87 | Tue | 24.01.23 ]
26 | Thu 27.10.22 |QE- I (Sub 1) = | Sun |11.12.22] Holiday 83 |wed] 25.01.23
27 | Fri | 28.10.22 =1 58 |Mon}12.12.22 - | Thu | 26.01.23 Holiday - Republic Day
— |52t ]29.10.22] Holiday 59 | Tue [13.12.22] ynit- V ends Fri_| 27.01.23]
— | Sun|30.10.22] Holiday 60 |Wed|14.12.22|CIE - Il (Sub 1) = | 5at | 2B01.23 | Holiday
28 |Mon| 31.10.22 |QE - | (Sub 3} 61 | Thu | 15.12.22 [CIE - Il (Sub 2) = _JSun | 290123 | Holiday
29 | Tue ni.u.zz;g-l (Sub &) . 62 | Fri |16.12.22 |CIE - 1l (Sub 3) Mon| 30.01.23 | ' '
30 |Wed|02.11.22 |CIE - | (Sub 5) ' — | Sat [17.12.22]| Holiday Tue | 31.01.23 |
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 50J.

T [T P academic Schodule and Extract annl gic Working Days for ODD Semester of Acadenic Year 2022.2023 _ [For V. and ¥ VIl Sem Students
: FE T LW ,|_r 2
T'hu 28.07.22 Ftlt-emnt'rrﬂ “l mmm - t..m Fri 11 1111 Unit- V End
Fri | 29.07.22 |34 _|Tue] 200922 | Sat | 12.11.22 | Holiday
Sat | 30.07.22] Hojday |35 _[Wed] 210922 — | Sun | 13.11.22 | Holida
Sun | 31.07.22| Hollday | Thu] 22.09.22 [ 68 |Mon] 14.11.22 [CIE-MI(Subd)
Mon) 01.08.22 37 | P [ 23,092 - 69 | Tue | 15.11.2 mmm_
Tue 1 02.08.22 , a1 | 24.09.22 Wed | 16.11.22 [CIE - i (SubBIes Satsmmat SR -S|
Wed| 03.08.22 | Holiday - Vahdl Ori 25.00.22 17.11.22 [CIE - i (Sub 4 e oo
Thu | 04.08.22 Mon| 26.09.22 18.11.22 [CIE- M (Sub5)
Fri | 05.08.224 » [ 27.09.2; 19.11.22 | Holiday
Sat | 06.08.22| Holiday Wed] 28.09. 20.11.22 | Holid
Sun | 07.08.22] Holiday Thu | 29.09.22 21.11.22 |CIE - W 6)
'j-r‘lun gg-g-gl T 30. 22.11.22
ue 08.22| Holiday - Muharram .11.22 |Last Working
Wed| 10.08.22 H’:‘mua-,;-t_mndha Tayanthi 24.11.22 whmnhrrztﬂum
Thu { 11.08.22] Unit- | Starts = Holiday _
Fri | 12.08.22 = Holiday - Ayutha Pooja =~ Holl
Sat | 13.08.22] Holiday - Hollday - Vijaya Dasaml Holiday
Sun | 14.08.22 | Holiday 43 <l
|_— |Mon| 15.08 22| Holiday - independence Day a4 07.10.22]_Unit- Il Ends 2
11 | Tue | 16.08.22 — | Sat | 08.10.22]| Holiday _
12 |Wed] 17.08.22 -~ | Sun]09.10.22] Holiday - Meladi Un Nabi i Semester Theory Exam Commences
13 | Thu|18.08.22] 45 |Mon| 10.10.22] Unit- IV Starts i
Fri | 19.08.22] Holiday - Knishna Jayanthi 46 | Tuel 11.10.22 8
H_hn 20.08.22| Holiday a7_|Wed| 12.10.22] =
{Sun|21.08.22] Holiday 48 |Thul13.10.22
1| Mionl 22 08.22 49 | Fri | 14.10.22
15 |Tue|23.08.22 — | Sat|15.10.22] Holiday
16 |Wed| 22.0822 | = [ Sun|16.10.22] Holiday
17 | The | 250822 50 [Mon]17.10.22
18 | Fri | 26.0822 51 |Tue|18.10.22 Holiday
— | Sat | 27.08.22] Holiday 52 |Wed] 19.10.22 Holiday
— | Sun|2808.22] Holiday 53 | Thu 20.10.22
19 |Mon| 29.08.22 54 | Fri [21.10.22
| 20 | Tue]30.08.22] Unit- | Ends — | Sat [ 22.10.22 | Holiday ot
- |Wed 31_::3_121 Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi — |Sun] 23.10.22| Holiday
21 | Thu|01.09.22] Unit- ll Starts — |Mon] 24.10.22] Holiday - Deepavali
22 | Fri (020822 — | Tue|25.10.22] Holiday 17.12.22 | Hioliday
— | Sat | 03.09.22] Holiday | 55 |wWed]26.10.22 |CIE- Il (Sub1) Unit-IV ends 18.12.22 | Holiday
— 1Sun|04.09.22] Holiday 56 | Thul 27.10.22|CIE-1I_(Sub 2) Unit-V Starts 93 | Mon| 19.12.22 |
23 |[Mon| 05.09.22 57 | Fri | 28.10.22 |CIE- Il (Sub 3 ] 94 | Tue | 20.12.22
24 | Tue | 08.08.22 — | Sat | 29.10.22| Holiday 95 |Wed]|21.12.22
25 |wed| 07.08.22 ~ [ Sun]30.10.22] Holiday_ 86 | Thu [22.12.22 ]
26 | Thu |08.09.22 58 [Mon] 31.10.22 [CIE- T (Sub 4) | 97 | Fri 12312
27 | Fri | 09.08.22 59 | Tue|01.11.22[CIE-1I gub.g — | Sat | 24.12.22 | Holiday
— | 53t | 10.09.22] Holiday 60 |Wed| 02.11.22 |CIE-II = | Sun [ 351222 Holiday - Christmas
~ I Sun|11.09.22| Holiday 61 |Thul03.11.22 3 Mon | 26.12.22 | Re-opening for the Next Semester f
28 |[Mon| 12.09.22 62 | Fri | 04.11.22 |Last date for End Sem. Exam Reg. with fees Tue | 27.12.22
29 |Tue|13.09.22 ~ | Sat]05.11.22] Holiday I Wed | 28.12.22
30 |Wed| 14.09.22 ~ | Sun]06.11.22| Holiday [ Thu [ 29.42.22 |
31 | Thu|15.09.22 63 |Mon| 07.11.22 | Fri_[30.1222 :
32 | Fri | 16.09.22] Unit- 1l Ends 64 |Tue]|08.11.22] Sat :-:1.152'; ﬂ;hgay =>4 li‘l.ﬂl-lal
— | Sat | 17.09.22] Holiday 65 |Wed| 09.11.22 Sun | 01.01. i e .
Sun | 18.09.22 | Holiday 66 | Thul10.11.22 Mon | 02.01.23 ]LGB‘
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